
C4_I Nyoman Suarta
by I Nyoman Suarta I Nyoman Suarta

Submission date: 30-May-2023 11:18PM (UTC-0500)
Submission ID: 2105745438
File name: C4_Pengembangan Busy Book.pdf (605K)
Word count: 3968
Character count: 25265



2

15



2

3

5

6

7

8

9

11

12

14

1516



7

10

13



4

13



4

4



4

4

6

8



1

4



17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

11%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

C4_I Nyoman Suarta
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

eprints.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Mataram
Student Paper

ml.scribd.com
Internet Source

Sulis Afrianti, Musnar Indra Daulay, Putri
Asilestari. "Meningkatkan Kemampuan
Kognitif Anak dengan Permainan Ludo", Aulad
: Journal on Early Childhood, 2018
Publication

www.ejournal.bbg.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.publication-center.com
Internet Source

jurnal.atidewantara.ac.id
Internet Source

e-journal.metrouniv.ac.id
Internet Source



9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

smart.stmikplk.ac.id
Internet Source

ejurnal-mapalus-unima.ac.id
Internet Source

staff.universitaspahlawan.ac.id
Internet Source

library.unesa.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uksw.edu
Internet Source

digilib.uinsgd.ac.id
Internet Source

www.eprints.unram.ac.id
Internet Source

staff.uny.ac.id
Internet Source


